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The JETRO Chicago team offers a wide variety of business support services for companies in the Midwest planning to initiate a business presence or
seeking to add to their existing investment in Japan, and/or work with Japanese companies. Please feel free to contact us. cgo@jetro.go.jp

This material is distributed by JETRO Chicago on behalf of Japan External Trade Organization, Tokyo, Japan. Additional information is available at the Department of Justice, Washington, D.C.
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Indiana Economic Development
Corporation

Tel: 317-232-8800
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IEDC-JAPAN Office
Tel: 03-6228-6701
Email: japan@investindiana.com
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Allen Williams

Business Development
Manager

ITowa Economic
Development Authority

Tel: 515.348.6194
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allen.williams@iowaeda.com
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Randi Tveitaraas Jack
International Development
Manager Kansas Department
of Commerce

Tel: 785-296-7868

Mobile: 785-845-0290

Email:
Randi.TveitaraasJack@ks.gov
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Drew Coleman, Director, Foreign
Direct Investment

Michigan Economic Development
Corporation (MEDC)

Tel: 517-599-3033

Email: colemand5@michigan.org
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Masao Kumori, MBE, Trade &
Investment Officer, Japan
Minnesota Trade Office
Department of Employment and
Economic Development

Tel: 03-5403-5948

Email: m.kumori@mnto-jp.org
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Dennis Pruitt

Vice President,
Business Development
Missouri Partnership
Tel: 314-932-3972;
Email:
dennis@missouripartnership.com
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Cobus Block

International Business Manager
Tel: 402-480-5806

Email:
cobus.block@nebraska.gov
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James Leiman, PhD
Director of Economic
Development & Finance
North Dakota Department of
Commerce

Tel: 701-328-5300

Email: jleiman@nd.gov
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Justin Kocher, Sr. Manager, Asia
Business Development

Tel: 202-658-9510

Email: kocher@jobsohio.com
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South Dakota

Governor’s Office of
Economic Development
Tel: 800-872-6190

Email: goedinfo@state.sd.us
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Katy Sinnott

Vice President, International
Business Development

Tel. 608.210.6838

Email: katy.sinnott@wedc.org
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Contact JETRO Chicago * www jetro.go.jp/usa/
For information, contact:
Ralph Inforzato, Chief Executive Director, ralph_inforzato@jetro.go.jp
Tsubasa Hashimoto, Director of Public Affairs, tsubasa_hashimoto@jetro.go.jp
Kelly Jo Highland, Assistant Director, Business Development, kelly_highland@jetro.go.jp



